Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Arkle - (419381) - East Anglian Swallow Tails - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.98
31.01
31.98
35.30
37.36
39.96

40.29

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.98
31.98
31.01
35.30
37.36
39.96

40.29

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

439
437
399
296
250
204
199

WA Pts

439
399
437
296
250
204
199

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

03/05/14
05/02/12
08/12/13
18/04/09
28/03/09
12/04/08
08/03/08

Date

03/05/14
08/12/13
05/02/12
18/04/09
28/03/09
12/04/08
08/03/08

Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships
Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee
ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Stockport Metro NQT Meet

Cheshire County Champs

Stockport Metro April Meet

Cheshire County Champs

Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships
ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee
Stockport Metro NQT Meet

Cheshire County Champs

Stockport Metro April Meet

Cheshire County Champs

Venue

Luton
Sheffield
Norwich
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport

Stockport

Venue

Luton
Norwich
Sheffield
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport

Stockport

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

St Felix Sch
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite

Satellite

Club Swam Under

St Felix Sch
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite

Satellite

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



