## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Tom Arkle - (419381) - East Anglian Swallow Tails - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.98	439	Н	03/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	St Felix Sch	1
31.01	437	Н	05/02/12	Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee	Sheffield	Satellite	1
31.98	399	Н	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Satellite	1
35.30	296	Н	18/04/09	Stockport Metro NQT Meet	Stockport	Satellite	1
37.36	250	Н	28/03/09	Cheshire County Champs	Stockport	Satellite	2
39.96	204	Н	12/04/08	Stockport Metro April Meet	Stockport	Satellite	1
40.29	199	Н	08/03/08	Cheshire County Champs	Stockport	Satellite	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.98	439	Н	03/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	St Felix Sch	1
31.98	399	Н	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Satellite	1
31.01	437	Н	05/02/12	Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee	Sheffield	Satellite	1
35.30	296	Н	18/04/09	Stockport Metro NQT Meet	Stockport	Satellite	1
37.36	250	Н	28/03/09	Cheshire County Champs	Stockport	Satellite	2
39.96	204	Н	12/04/08	Stockport Metro April Meet	Stockport	Satellite	1
40.29	199	Н	08/03/08	Cheshire County Champs	Stockport	Satellite	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS